
FOLLOWING CANDIDATES HAVE BEEN PROVISIONALLY CALLED FOR APPEARING IN MATE  
(UN-RESTRICTED) EXAMINATION ON 07-05-2016 AT 8.00 AM, DGMS OFFICE,  NAGPUR. 
 
S.NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER’S NAME 
1 VIKAS  MESHRAM ASHOK MESHRAM 
2 NOUSHADUR  RAHMAN UBEDUR  RAHMAN 
3 SHEIKH  ISAG ASFAGRASEED ASFAGRASEED SHEIKH 
4 EGENDRA  KUMAR RAMESH AJIT 
5 BHAGCHAND MANESHWAR TARACHAND  MANESHWAR 
6 GHARU  PRASAD  SAHU GEND LAL  SAHU 
7 AHIGARE SANDIPKUMAR RUPCHAND RUPCHAND AHIGARE 
8 SANTOSH KUMAR  MESHRAM JAYRAM  MESHRAM 
9 AMIT KUMAR  JEGNA UDAY CHAND  JEGNA 
10 CHANDEKAR PRAKASH  SHIVSHANKAR SHIVSHANKAR  CHANDEKAR 
11 DHARMENDRA  KATRE PANNALAL 
12 PARDHI  SANJAYKUMAR  MOHAN MOHAN PARDHI 
13 MAZHAR  KHAN M. UMAR  KHAN 
14 RAJESH KUMAR NAYAK DAYARAM NAYAK 
15 RAJESH  CHHALIYA SHIV PRASAD  CHHALIYA 
16 SHAILENDRA KUMAR TIWARI DEVI PRASAD  TIWAI 
17 VIJAY KUMAR  CHOUDHARY BHAGAT SINGH CHOUDHARY 
18 RAJKUMAR  MESHAM RAVINDRA MESHRAM 
19 QURESHI SAMIR MOHD. BASHIR MOHD. BASHIR QURESHI 
20 PATHAN  MATINKHAN YASINKHAN YASINKHAN PATHAN 
21 WASNIK SACHINKUMAR MANOHAR MANOHAR WASNIK 
22 RAFIQUE MOHD. IMRAN MOHD. JAHEDUR MOHD. JAHEDUR 
23 SINGITWAR SANJAY SHANKAR SHANKAR  SINGITWAR 
24 BHUTANGE VASANTKUMAR GOWARDHAN GOWARDHAN BHUTANGE 
25 INDRAJIT BHARAT 
26 RIYAJ  KHAN ABDUL GANI KHAN 
27 RANJAN LAL NAGESHWER CHAIN LAL  NAGESHWER 
28 ISTIYAK KHAN MURTUZA  KHAN 
29 AMRIT LAL HIRVANE SAHABOOJI HIRVANE 
30 JOSEPH  NAG JAWAHARLAL NAG 
31 PRASHANT LAL DEVENDRA  LAL 
32 DEVRAM  RAHANGDALE MANIRAM RAHANGADALE 
33 RAUTEL  PRADIP  MANIK MANIK  RAUTEL 
34 SEWATKAR  MOHAN MEGHRAJ MEGHRAJ  SEWATKAR 
35 ATHANAGARIA DWARKA JAGANNATH JAGANNATH  ATHANAGARIA 
36 THORAT  AKASH  DADARAO DADARO THORAT 
37 RAKESH  JAYANT TULSIRAM TULSIRAM RAKSHE 
38 BAWANKULE KAMALAKAR  CHANDRABHAN CHANDABHAN BAWANKULE 
39 CHAUHAN NARENDRAKUMAR  PYARELAL PYARELAL  CHAUHAN 
40 DIPESH KUMAR  KESHOLAL  SATHE KESHOLAL  SATHE 
41 PIPRODE  SANJAYKUMAR MOTIRAM MOTIRAM  PIPRODE 
42 RAHANGDALE RAJNIKANT  SHIVCHARAN SHIVCHARAN  RAHANGDALE 



43 KHARDEKAR  RAJESH  SHRIRAM SHRIRAM  KHARDEKAR 
44 VINAMRA  NAGPURE DASHRATH NAGPURE 
45 RALE VISHAL LAXMAN LAXMAN  RALE 
46 KOKODE RUPESHKUMAR MANDHARSINGH MANDHARSINGH KOKODE 
47 SONKALIHARI DURGESH  UDERAM UDERAM  SONKALIHARI 
48 SHUKLA  ASHISHKUMAR  ROHINIPRASAD ROHINIPRASAD  SHUKLA 
49 JAMDAR  LAXMIKANT  PREMLAL PREMLAL  JAMDAR 
50 AMARJEET  KUMAR  SINGH PRAHLAD  SINGH 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



FOLLOWING CANDIDATES HAVE BEEN PROVISIONALLY CALLED FOR APPEARING IN MATE  
(UN-RESTRICTED) EXAMINATION ON 07-05-2016 AT 2.00 PM, DGMS OFFICE,  NAGPUR. 
 
S.NO NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER’S NAME 
1 RAUTEL  KAMAL  BAPURAO BAPURAO  RAUTEL 
2 SATISH  PRASAD  DUBEY SURENDRA  PRASAD 
3 SANGODE  SHASHIKANT NARENDRA NARENDRA  SANGODE 
4 NIMBALKAR ATISH DINKARRAO DINKARRO  NIMBALKAR 
5 RAM  KUMAR MALESH BUDHRAM MALESH 
6 SURESH  KUMAR  BRAMHE MAHESH  BRAMHE 
7 YOGESH  KUMAR  NIKUSE SHYAMLAL  NIKUSE 
8 HEMANT  SONWANE MOTIRAM 
9 SHEKH  ZAMEEL SHEKH  MUKEEM 
10 PANKAJ  CHOPKAR SHIWAJI  CHOPKAR 
11 PRASHANT KUMAR  MOHARE ANCHLAL  MOHARE 
12 ISHWESHWAR  SAULKHE GOUTM SAULKHE 
13 SHARAD  KATHOUTE BANSHI  KAHOUTE 
14 BAGDE SACHIN  BHOLAJI BHOLAJI  BAGDE 
15 BHUWAN LAL LANJHEWAR RAM  DAYAL LANJHEWR 
16 AVILASH  NAMDEO RAMPRATP  NAMDEO 
17 TAYWADE VIKAS  MANIKRAO MANIKRAO TAYWADE 
18 NETAM  JAGDISH BIRSINGH BIRSINGH  NETAM 
19 PURUSHOTTAM  KUMAR  YADAV BIHARI LAL  YADAV 
20 SHIVSHANKAR  YADAV LAXMAN  YADAV 
21 ARUN  SONI SHIVPRASAD 
22 KHOOBLAL  YADAV RAMADIN  YADAV 
23 JAWALKAR LALACHAND  MANIKRAO MANIKRAO  JAWALKAR 
24 PUNARAM  DHURWE RAMDAYAL  DHURWE 
25 NARSIMHA TEKCHAND 
26 DHURVANSH ROHIT  SHANKARRAO SHANKARRAO DHURVANSH 
27 GONDE  KULDIP SHALIK SHALIK  GONDE 
28 NAIR ANTHONY GEORGE CHRSTEE  GEORGE  CHRSTEE NAIR 
29 KUNWAL  LAL SARPA JAI RAM  SARPA 
30 YOGRAJ  RAHANGDALE CHETANLAL  RAHANGDALE 
31 PANKAJ PRAMOD 
32 ADVIN KUMAR ANIL  KUMAR 
33 ALFAS  KHAN ABDUL  JABBAR  KHAN 
34 ATALKHAMBH RAVIKUMAR  MANIRAM MANIRAM  ATALKHAMBH 
35 GONDANE  SWAPNIL  GAJANAN GAJANAN  GONDANE 
36 BAIS ABHIJEETSINGH  INDALSINGH INDALSINGH  BAIS 
37 ANIL KUMAR MASKRE TULARAM  MASKRE 
38 GHARU PRASAD SAHU GEND LAL SAHU 
39 KATHOTE SUSHIL BENI PRASAD BENI PRASAD KATHOTE 
40 ANIL BORKAR JAGLAL BORKAR 
 



FOLLOWING CANDIDATES HAVE BEEN PROVISIONALLY CALLED FOR APPEARING IN MATE  
(UN-RESTRICTED) EXAMINATION ON 08-05-2016 AT 8.00 AM, DGMS OFFICE,  NAGPUR. 
S.NO NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER’S NAME 
1 ABRAR  MOOSA BUKHARI MOOSA 
2 SHANKAR  HARPAL RAMCHANDRA 
3 WARKADE RAJESH KUMAR GENDLAL GENDLAL  WARKADE 
4 HATGIYA HEMANTKUMAR  GURUPRASAD GURUPRASAD HATGIYA 
5 MAHENDRA KUMAR  GUPTA MORDHWAJ  GUPTA 
6 SHEIKH MOBIN ABDULSALAM ABDULSALAM SHEIKH 
7 GAUTAM KHUMENDRA GAURISHANKAR GAURISHANKAR  GAUTAM 
8 ABHISHEK  PETER PRAKASH PETER 
9 FIROJ  KHAN ABDUL GANI KHAN 
10 SHEIKH MOHAMMAD ASHIF ABDUL SALAM ABDUL SALAM  SHEIKH 
11 GAJBHIYE RAVINDRAKUMAR TIMAJI TIMAJI GAJBHIYE 
12 BRAMHE SANNYKUMAR RAJGOPAL RAJGOPAL BRAMHE 
13 SHAILESH KUMAR JAMUNPANE BIHARI LAL JAMUNPANE 
14 KATHOTE  VIJAYKUMAR  VISHNU VISHNU  KATHOTE 
15 KHADELKAR  RAJLAKHAN K.L K.L. KHADELKAR 
16 VARUN KUMAR NAGVANSHI DEVRAJ NAGVANSHI 
17 JUGNOOKUMAR KUSRIYA UDELAL KOSRIYA 
18 SHEIKH  AMIN SHEIKH  LATIF 
19 ASHOK  BAGDE LIKHIRAM  BAGDE 
20 GURUPRASAD HEMRAJ  THAKARELE 
21 IMRAN  KHAN LATIF  KHAN 
22 SANJAY  MALESH HARI CHAND 
23 LOKHANDE BALWINDAR VASANT VASANT LOKHANDE 
24 KATHAUTE SACHIN HARBAN HARBAN KATHAUTE 
25 SHAHRAJ  SHEIKH YAKUB  SHEIKH 
26 SONA DIPAK ANUP ANUP  SONA 
27 NEERAJ  KUMAR NAGVANSHI TIKARAM  NAGAVANSHI 
28 RAUT MAYUR SANJAY SANJAY  RAUT 
29 VIJAY KUMAR LIKKHAN  LAL 
30 AMOL NANDAGOOLI HEMRAJ  NANDAGOOLI 
31 OMPRKASH DAMAHE SUKHRAM  DAMAHE 
32 PREM SINGH NATH PARAS NATH 
33 BIRAMWAR SACHIN JAIVANTAO JAIVANTRO BIRAMWAR 
34 MADNE SUSHIL  NARAYAN NARAYAN MADNE 
35 MANGESH PURANDAS TANDEKAR PURANDAS TANDEKAR 
36 SATISH KUMAR  BAKULO  KUMAR 
37 BHOYAR SANDIP PRALLHAD PRALLHAD  BHOYAR 
38 GAJBHIYE SUNIL AMBARDAS AMBARDAS GAJBHIYE 
39 WAGHMARE BHAURAO SHRIRAM SHRIRAM WAGHMARE 
40 ANIL KUMAR JAMBULKER GULAB JAMBULKER 
41 AKSHAY KUMAR SURESH KUMAR 
42 SAHARE OMESHWAR DEVIDASH DEVIDASH SAHARE 



FOLLOWING CANDIDATES HAVE BEEN PROVISIONALLY CALLED FOR APPEARING IN MATE  
(RESTRICTED) EXAMINATION ON 08-05-2016 AT 2.00 PM, DGMS OFFICE,  NAGPUR. 
 
S.NO NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER’S NAME 
1 NISTANE TIKARAM HUKUMCHAND HUKUMCHAND NISTANE 
2 PRADEEP  KUMAR SONKUSRE KAMAL DAS SONKUSRE 
3 KOKAMWAR VISHWAS PANDURANG PANDURANG KOKAMWAR 
4 HEMAKANTA MOHANTA LAXMAN MOHANTA 
5 JHABER MAL YADAV RAMESHWER PASAD 
6 LAXMI PRASAD  CHOUDHARY PATIRAM  CHOUDHARY 
7 PANNALAL PALTU BINWAR PALTU BINWAR 
8 LOCHAN LAL RAHANGDALE CHETAN LAL RAHANGDALE 
9 INGOLE HARSHENAND SAHEBRAO SAHEBRAO  INGOLE 
10 MANOJ KUMAR VISHWAKARMA TULSI RAM VISHWAKARMA 
11 MOHENDRA KUMAR BANEWAR JITENDRA BANEWAR 
12 AMOL MESHRAM SUKHDAS MESHRAM 
13 BHOYAR MANISH BHAUDAS BHAUDAS BHOYAR 
14 PRAKASH MADHUKAR WANDHARE MADHUKAR WANDHARE 
15 JAY PRAKASH TIWARI DADOO RAM  TIWARI 
16 SMT. KHOMIN RAJESH GANGBOIR RAJESH GANGBOIR 
17 TEMBHURKAR GAUTAM TULSHIRAM TULSHIRAM  TEMBHURKAR 
18 NISSAR AHMAD KHAN FAZAL MOHAMMAD  KHAN 
19 PRABHUPRASAD PITANIYA AMARDAS PITANIYA 
20 DHANRAJ GANPAT SATPUTE GANPAT SATPUTE 
21 RA KESH KUMAR PATEL PURUSHOTTAM DAS PATEL 
22 UNNIKRISHNAN  NAIR C.M. NAIR 
23 CANNOR MOVIN MARTIN MARTIN CONNOR 
24 SHEIKH MOHD. NASEEMUDDIN NAIMUDDIN NAIMUDDING SHEIKH 
25 KATRE PRAKASH GHANSHAM GHANSHAM  KATRE 
26 BOPCHE SHRIKANT DHADULAL DHADULAL BOPCHE 
27 PATHAN SUMERKHAN KHALIK AHMAD KHALIKAHMAD PATHAN 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CANDIDATES HAVE BEEN PROVISIONALLY CALLED FOR APPEARING IN BLASTER  (RESTRICTED) 
EXAMINATION ON 08-05-2016 AT 2.00 PM, DGMS OFFICE,  NAGPUR. 
 
S.NO NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER’S NAME 
1 SHEIKH MOHD. NASEEMUDDIN 

NAIMUDDIN 
NAIMUDDIN SHEIKH 

2 CONNOR MOVIN MARTIN MARTIN CONNOR 
3 GANVIR ATUL ASHOKKUMAR ASHOKKUMAR GANVIR 
4 NARAYAN LAL BALAI NAND RAM BALAI 
5 AJAY KURVE DEENDAYAL 
6 KINHEKAR GAJANAN LAXMAN LAXMAN KINHEKAR 
7 SATISH KUMAR BAKULO KUMAR 
8 PANKAJ PAWAR MUNNALAL PAWAR 
9 INGOLE HARSHENAND SAHEBRAO SAHEBRAO INGOLE 
11 JAG NARAYAN SAH HARIDYA NAND SAH 
12 BORKAR SHRIKANT DAYARAM DAYARAM BORKAR 
13 RAJ  MARAVI GOVIND  MARAVI 
14 PRBHAKAR SINGH MANGALESHWAR SINGH 
15 IMRAN KHAN LATIF KHAN 
16 PRASAD  RAUT SHANKAR LAL RAUT 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



FOLLOWING CANDIDATES HAVE BEEN PROVISIONALLY CALLED FOR APPEARING IN BLASTER   
(UN-RESTRICTED) EXAMINATION ON 09-05-2016 AT 8.00 AM, DGMS OFFICE,  NAGPUR. 
 
S.NO NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER’S NAME 
1 PRAVEEN  KUMAR GAURISHANKAR 
2 RAUT MAYUR SANJAY SANJAY RAUT 
3 PRAVEEN BAGHELE MANSARAM  BAGHELE 
4 DURGA PRASAD CHOKHELAL 
5 SHEIKH ISAG ASFAGRASEED ASFAGRASEED SHEIKH 
6 GANVIR ATUL ASHOKKUMAR ASHOKKUMAR GANVIR 
7 GHARUPRASAD  SAHU GENDLAL  SAHU 
8 AHIGARE SANDIPKUMAR  RUPCHAND RUPCHAND AHIGARE 
9 RAKESH KUMAR SHYAM LAL 
10 SATISH  NAGENDRA  MADHOSING NAGENDRA 
11 RAJESH  CHHALIYA SHIVPRASD  CHHALIYA 
12 QURESHI SAMIR  MOHD. BASHIR MOHD. BASHIR  QURESHI 
13 VIJAY KUMAR CHOUDHARY BHAGAT SINGH CHOUDHARY 
14 MANDAPE  VIJAY SURYABHAN SURYABHAN  MANDAPE 
15 AKASH  KATHOUTE VIJAY 
16 SANJAY  CHOUDHARY BHAGAT SINGH 
17 SONKUSARE  SITARAM  YADORAO YADORAO SONKUSARE 
18 KALIHARI  JAGESHWAR CHHOTELAL  CHHOTELAL  KALIHARI 
19 SAIYYAD  FAIM  AFZAL AFZAL  SAIYYAD 
20 RAKSHE  JAYANT TULSIRAM  TULSIRAM RAKSHE 
21 TUMBHURKAR UTTAMKUMAR PRALHAD PRALHAD TEMBHURKAR 
22 BAWANKULE KAMALAKAR  CHANDRABHAN CHANDRABHAN BAWANKULE 
23 DIPESH KUMAR  KESHOLAL SATHE KESHOLAL  SATHE 
24 REVANAND NAGPURE RAMESH  NAGPURE 
25 PIPRODE SANJAYKUMAR  MOTIRAM MOTIRAM  PIPRODE 
26 MISHRA VINITKUMAR  GULABCHAND GULABCHAND MISHRA 
27 PRAKASH  THAKARE BHURE LAL 
28 SUDHIR PARTE NEKLAL  PARTE 
29 DHARMENDRA  KATRE PANNALAL 
30 RAVTE NANDKUMAR  LEKHRAM LEKHRAM  RAVTE 
31 RIYAJ  KHAN ABDUL  GANI  KHAN 
32 NOUSHADUR  RAHAMAN UBEDUR  RAHMAN 
33 RAHANGDALE  RAJNIKANT SHIVCHARAN SHIVCHARAN  RAHANGDALE 
34 SHENDE  ANAND  MADHUKAR MADHUKAR  SHENDE 
35 KHARDEKAR  RAJESH SHRIRAM SHRIRAM  KHARDEKAR 
36 SHILENDRA  KUMAR THAKRE SHABAJI  THAKRE 
37 LOCHAN LAL RAHANGDALE CHETAL LAL RAHANGDALE 
38 GAJBHIYE  LOKESHKUMAR  NARESH NARESH  GAJBHIYE 
39 KOKODE  RUPESHKUMAR MANOHARSING MANOHARSING  KOKODE 
40 SHUKLA ASHISHKUMAR ROHINIPRASAD ROHINIPRASAD SHUKLA 
41 SENKAPAS MUKESHKUMAR VASNTKUMAR VASANTKUMAR SENKAPAS 
42 MESHRAM SONU CHANDRAMANI CHANDRAMANI  MESHRAM 



43 DEPAK VASUDEV 
44 BHUTANGE VASANTKUMAR GOWARDHAN GOWARDHAN BHUTANGE 
45 SHENDE ASHOK MANDHUKR MADHUKAR SHENDE 
46 IMRAN KHAN ABDUL SADIQUE 
47 PIDDA YEVANKUMAR  BHAJAN BHAJAN PIDDA 
48 BAIS ABHIJEETSINGH INDALSINGH INDALSINGH BAIS 
49 RAM PRASAD  DAMAHE SUKHA LAL DAMAHE 
50 RAM KUMAR MALESH BUDHRAM  MALESH 
51 WASNIK PRASHANT VISWANATH VISHWANATH WASNIK 
52 WAGHMARE BHAURAO SHRIRAM SHRIRAM WAGHMARE 
53 SURENDRA KUMAR ANOOPLAL 
54 HEMANT SONWANE MOTIRAM 
55 PANKAJ  CHOPKAR SHIVAJI CHOPKAR 
56 ISHWESHWAR SAULKHE GOUTAM SAULKHE 
57 RAJENDRA WARADE SHIVLAL  WARADE 
58 NAGOSE TILAKCHAND PANDHARI PANDHARI NAGOSE 
59 AIFAJ SHAKEEL  AHMAD 
60 NETAM JADISH BIRSINGH BIRSINGH NETAM   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 



FOLLOWING CANDIDATES HAVE BEEN PROVISIONALLY CALLED FOR APPEARING IN BLASTER   
(UN-RESTRICTED) EXAMINATION ON 09-05-2016 AT 2.00 PM, DGMS OFFICE,  NAGPUR. 
S.NO NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER’S NAME 
1 DEVKUMAR BHIKAMCHAND 
2 VINAY MADAVI GANESH PRASAD MADAVI 
3 SUNIL  KUMAR DINESH KUMAR 
4 PURUSHOTTAM  KUMAR  YADAV BIHARI LAL YADAV 
5 RAKESH KUMAR RAM KRISHAN 
6 DHURIYA AKASH  SANTOSH SANTOSH  DHURIYA 
7 ASHOK SONEKAR SOHAN LAL SONEKAR 
8 UMESH RATHE MANOHAR RAO RATHE 
9 BHIMTE MUKESH GURUDAS GURUDAS BHIMTE 
10 RAVI  MALAKAR ANIL  MALKAR 
11 GONDE  KULDIP SHALIK SHALIK GONDE 
12 SHEIKHNABI SHEIKH KHUDA BAKSA SHEIKH KHUDABAKSA 
13 ALFAS  KHAN ABDUL JABBAR KHAN 
14 ADVIN  KUMAR ANIL  KUMAR 
15 RAKESH KUMAR BHAIYA LAL 
16 VIMAL  KUMAR UKE KISHOR KUMAR 
17 GAJBHIYENITIN RAMESH RAMESH GAJBHIYE 
18 ABRAR  MOOSA BUKHARI  MOOSA 
19 SHIWANE MUKESH YUVRAJ YUVRAJ SHIWANE 
20 KAREBANDE  DENI DILIPKUMAR DILIPKUMAR  KAREBANDE 
21 PARTETI  AKASH  ASHOK ASHOK PARTETI 
22 GONDANE  SWAPNIL  GAJANAN GAJANAN  GONDANE 
23 CHIMANKAR AKSHAYA VIJAY VIJAY CHIMANKAR 
24 KATHOTE SUSHIL  BENIPRASAD BENIPRASAD  KATHOTE 
25 SALIKRAM  RAHANGDALE DULHICHAND  RAHANGDALE 
26 PATHAN SAKIRKHAN MANAWARKHAN MANAWARKHAN  PATHAN 
27 WARKADE RAJESHKUMAR GENDLAL GENDLAL WARKADE 
28 SURESH KUMAR BANWALE RAMKISHOR BANWALE 
29 MESHRAM  SANTOSHKUMAR KARAN KARAN  MESHRAM 
30 SIJLAL  PANCHESHWAR KARULAL  PANCHESHWAR 
31 RAUTEL PRADIP MANIK MANIK  RAUTEL 
32 MOHABIYA PRASHANT  RAJESH  RAJESH MOHABIYA 
33 DIKONDWAR SUJITKUMAR SURESH SURESH  DIKONDWAR 
34 VIKAS  PATLE GENDLAL  PATLE 
35 JITENDRA BALIRAM  THAKRE BALIRAM  THAKRE 
36 ABHISHEK  KUMAR RAMESHWAR GOPE 
37 VISHAL  UKEY SUNDARLAL  UKEY 
38 SANTOSH KUMAR THAKRE BHAULAL  THAKRE 

39 GAUTAM KHUMENDRA GURISHANKAR GAURISHANKAR  GAUTAM 
40 LAUTRE KAILAS  KISHAN KISAN LAUTRE 
 
 
 



FOLLOWING CANDIDATES HAVE BEEN PROVISIONALLY CALLED FOR APPEARING IN BLASTER   
(UN-RESTRICTED) EXAMINATION ON 10-05-2016 AT 8.00 AM, DGMS OFFICE,  NAGPUR. 
 
S.NO NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER’S NAME 
1 JASWANT KUMAR  SINHA GIRWAR RAM SINHA 
2 SHEIKH  MOHAMMAD ASHIF ABDUL  SALAM ABDUL SALAM SHEIKH 
3 BAGHEL RUPESHKUMAR SANTOSH SANTOSH  BAGHEL 
4 MOHARLE SACHINKUMAR RAMBHAU RAMBHAU MOHARLE  
5 SHAILESH KUMAR JAMUNPANE BIHAR LAL  JAMUNPANE 
6 NIMBALKAR  ATISH DINKARRAO DINKARRAO NIMBALKAR 
7 NISAR  KHAN HABIB KHAN 
8 KATHAUTE SACHIN HARBAN HARBAN KATHAUTE 
9 DHANIRAM  BHAGGURAM 
10 HITESH MANIRAM 
11 NAIDU SATYAM TANSINGH TANSINGH NAIDU 
12 ROHIT  YADAV CHHOTELAL YADAV 
13 AHIR ARVIND ASHOK ASHOK AHIR 
14 AMOL NANDAGOOLI HEMRAJ  NANDAGOOLI 
15 CHETAN SONEKAR THAKUR  PRASAD SONEKAR 
16 TAYWADE VIKAS MANIKRAO MANIKRAO  TAYWADE 
17 NAVAJ  KHAN ABBAS  KHAN 
18 YOGESH RAUT TIKARAM  RAUT 
19 KEKATI  MANOJKUMAR RADHEKRISHNA RADHEKRISHNA KEKATI 
20 GADHAVE WAMAN  BALA BALA GADHAVE 
21 SATYAKUMAR ATRELE SHIVCHARAN  ATRELE 
22 MONISH KUMAR BRAMHE BHABHUT LAL BRAMHE 
23 PARDHI CHANDRASHEKHAR RAVINDRA  RAVINDRA PARDHI 
24 MOHABIYA WARUN  PRAWIN PRAWIN MOHABIYA 
25 DURGESH  THAKRELE PENDHARI 
26 MITHLESH JALIT 
27 KADU ASWIN SEVAKRAM SEVAKRAM  KADU 
28 MOHIT RITURAJ  DILIP DILIP MOHIT 
29 PATHAN KAMIL YUSUFKHAN YUSUFKHAN PATHAN 
30 BAWNE PRASHANT DHANIRAM DHANIRAM  BAWNE 
31 MESHRAM DURGESHKUMAR  WAMAN WAMAN  MESHRAM 
32 SHEIKH MOHSIN SALEEM SHEIKH SALEEM  SHEIKH 
33 MAHENDRA  RAJU 
34 KHALID  RAZA ABDUL  MOBIN 
35 IMRAN KHAN LATIF KHAN 
36 VIKAS  UIKEY KISORI LAL UIKEY 
37 LOKHANDE BALWINDAR  VASANT VASANT  LOKHANDE 
38 KHAN AZHAR  NAIM NAIM KHAN 
39 LOKESH  KUMAR HOLI RAM 
40 SANGODE ASHISH ASHOK ASHOK SANGODE 
41 RAMESH KUMAR BISEN TEJRAM  BISEN 
42 VAIDYA NARENDRA CHARANDAS CHARANDAS VIDYA 



43 PATHAN NAUSHAD  SHERKHAN SHERKHAN PATHAN 
44 KHARABE NITINKUMAR  SHIVCHARAN SHIVCHARAN  KHARABE 
45 RISHI  KUMAR  SAHU FAGUNIRAM  SAHU 
46 OMPRKASH  DAMAHE SUKHRAM  DAMAHE 
47 JAKIR HUSAIN SIDDIKI RAMJAN KHAN 
48 RAJKUMAR MESHRAM RAVINDRA  MESHRAM 
49 SANDEEP KUMAR  MESHRAM SURENDRA KUMAR MESHRAM 
50  PIYUSH KUMAR SHANDILKAR RAMESH SHANDILKAR 
51 SAROJKAR  ASHISH KAVIRAJ KAVIRAJ  SAROJKAR 
52 BRAMHE  SANNYKUMAR RAJGOPAL RAJGOPAL  BRAMHE 
53 SAHID  ALI AHAMAD  ALI 
54 RANJA LAL  NAGESHWAR CHAIN LAL NAGESHWAR 
55 SANAMRA  NAGPURE DASRATH NAGPURE 
56 CHOUDHARI NARENDRA LOKURAM LOKURAM CHOUDHARI 
57 SONKALIHARI DURGESH  UDERAM UDERAM  SONKALIHARI 
58 UIKEY  AMUL MAGANAL MAGANLAL UIKEY 
59 BHUWAN LAL LANJHEWAR RAM  DAYAL  LANJHEWAR 
60 RAUTEL KAMAL BAPURAO BAPURAO RAUTEL 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



FOLLOWING CANDIDATES HAVE BEEN PROVISIONALLY CALLED FOR APPEARING IN BLASTER   
(UN-RESTRICTED) EXAMINATION ON 10-05-2016 AT 2.00 PM, DGMS OFFICE,  NAGPUR. 
 
S.NO NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER’S NAME 
1 SANGODE SHASHIKANT NARENDRA NARENDRA  SANGODE 
2 SURESH KUMAR BRAMHE MAHESH BRAMHE 
3 NIKOSE AKASH  NARESH NARESH  NIKOSE 
4 SURESH MESHRAM  ARJUNLAL MESHRAM 
5 DEEPAK  PAIDLEWAR MAHESH  PAIDLEWAR 
6 DHURVE  ANAND DEVISING DEVISINGH  DHURVE 
7 SANJAY  MALESH  HARI  CHAND 
8 SHIVSHANKAR  YADAV LAXMAN  YADAV 
9 ARUN  SONI SHIV PRASAD 
10 AMIT  BARIK YAKUB  BARIK 
11 NARSIMHA TEK CHAND 
12 DHURVANSH  ROHIT SHANKARRAO SHANKARRAO DHURVANSH 
13 KUNWAR LAL SARPA JAI RAM SARPA 
14 IMRAN  KHAN RAFIK  KHAN 
15 SHEIKH MOBIN ABDUL SALAM ABDULSALAM SHEIKH 
16 ABHISHEK  PETER PRAKASH  PETER 
17 FIROZ KHAN ABDULA GANI  KHAN 
18 DINESH KUMAR SHIVRAM 
19 KISHOR KUPALE CHHOTE LAL KUPALE 
20 VIKAS  MESHRAM ASHOK MESHRAM 
21 UIKEY SHANKARA NETA NETA UIKEY 
22 ANIL KUMAR PATLE REVARAM PATLE 
23 NEWARE  SANGHARAKSHIT  ASHOKRAO ASHOKRAO NEWARE 
24 SACHIN  KUMAR  BAWANE OMKAR  NARAYAN BAWANE 
25 PRATIK   KADU  SINGH  
26 SHAHRAJ  SHEIKH YAKUB  SHEIKH 
27 KAMAL  MESHRAM BHAUDAS  
28 SONA DIPAK  ANUP ANUP  SONA 
29 BHURE  ANAND SUKARAM SUKARAM   BHURE 
30 TANDEKAR  MANGESH PURANDAS PURANDAS TANDEKAR 
31 MORE  DIPAK  TUKARAM TUKARAM  MORE 
32 GONDANE  ASHISH  DIPAK DIPAK  GONDANE 
33 IMRAN  KHAN ASHFAK  KHAN 
 

 

 

 

 



Hkkjr ljdkj 
Je evaM raojagaar ea=ky; 
[kku lqj{kk egkfuns'kky; 

if'peh vapy] ukxiqj 

   lh-th-vks- dkWEIysDl] 6 ok 
etyk] 

           ,&CykWad] lsfeujh fgYl] 
ukxiqj&6-  

la[;k % prIxaa@Mate & Blaster/16/       fnukad          
 
To 
Dy. Director General of Mines Safety (HQ)                                                                                                                                                           
Directorate General of Mines Safety, 
Dhanbad  - 826 001. 
 
Subject:   Request for uploading  the  list of  candidates  appearing  for  Mine Mate &  
              Blaster Examination to he held on 07-05-2016 to 10-05-2016 at DGMS Office,  
              WZ,  Nagpur. 
 

egksn;] 
 
This is to inform you that Mine Mate & Blaster Examination will be conducted on            
07-05-2016 to 10-05-2016 at 08.00 AM at DGMS Office, 5th Floor, CGO Complex, 
Seminary Hills,  Nagpur.  

The lists of candidates appearing the above examination are being enclosed for 
uploading in DGMS website. 
  Your are requested to take necessary action in the matter please. 

      Hkonh;] 

 
        [kku lqj{kk funs’kd] 

u-{ks.1 
        if’peh vapy] ukxiqj A 

layXu( ;Fkkor 
Memo No.       Nagpur-6 dated: 

Copy forwarded information and necessary action to :  



Secretary, Board of Mines Examination,  DGMS,  Dhanbad. 
 

        [kku lqj{kk funs’kd] 
u-{ks.1 

        if’peh vapy] 
ukxiqj A 


